NEMA RAtEd ENclosuREs
© 2015, L-com Inc.
Hours of operation
Monday - Friday   8am - 8pm ET
Phone and Fax
Contact Center 1-800-341-5266
Direct Line 1-978-682-6936

E siz
E
ORDERINg kEy
P
o
w
ER
 o
P
tio
N
s
2
EN
c
lo
su
R
E o
P
tio
N
s
2
kEy
ss = stainless steel
FRP = Fiberglass Reinforced
Polyester
Abs = Acrylonitrile butadiene
styrene
FOOT NOTES:
1 = Available in NBV Series
Enclosures, blank, non-
power versions only
2 = Part numbers without
Power and Enclosure
Options indicate blank non-
powered enclosures
3 = Available in NB141207
VAC Powered Series
Enclosures only
4 = NB, NBB, NBC, NBG, NBN,
NBV and NBW Series
Enclosures in blank non-
powered configurations are
uL Listed
5 = Available in NBG Series
Enclosures, blank, non-
powered versions only

E siz
E
ORDERINg kEy
P
o
w
ER
 o
P
tio
N
s
2
EN
c
lo
su
R
E o
P
tio
N
s
2
kEy
ss  = stainless steel
FRP  =  Fiberglass Reinforced
Polyester
Abs =  Acrylonitrile butadiene
styrene
FOOT NOTES:
1 =  Available in NBV Series
Enclosures, blank, non-
power versions only
2 =  Part numbers without
Power and Enclosure
Options indicate blank non-
powered enclosures
3 =  Available in NB141207
VAC Powered Series
Enclosures only
4 =  NB, NBB, NBC, NBG, NBN,
NBV and NBW Series
Enclosures in blank non-
powered configurations are
uL Listed
5 =  Available in NBG Series
Enclosures, blank, non-
powered versions only
N B N 1 4 1 2 0 7 - 1 H F S
ORDERING KEY
EN
C
LO
SU
R
E SER
IE
S
EN
C
LO
SU
R
E SIZ
E
P
O
W
ER
 O
P
TIO
N
S
2
EN
C
LO
SU
R
E O
P
TIO
N
S
2
NEMA RATED ENCLOSURES
L-com.com
© 2018, L-com Inc.
Standard
Enclosure Part
Numbering System
The chart to the right is
provided as a reference
to help you understand
L-com’s standard enclosure
part numbers. From
a single number, you
can obtain information
such as enclosure series,
size, power options and
enclosure options.
Please note that all option
combinations may not
be available. Some option
combinations may be
offered as custom. Please
contact our sales team to
discuss your requirements.
ENCLOSURE OPTIONSPOWER OPTIONSENCLOSURE SIZEENCLOSURE SERIES
FOOT NOTES:
1 =  Available in NBV Series
Enclosures, blank,
non-power versions only
2 =  Part numbers without
Power and Enclosure
Options indicate blank
non-powered enclosures
3 =  Available in NB141207
VAC Powered Series
Enclosures only
4 =  NB, NBB, NBC, NBG, NBN,
NBV and NBW Series
Enclosures in blank
non-powered configurations
are UL Listed
5 =  Available in NBG Series
Enclosures, blank, non-
powered versions only
L-com CONTACT & ORDERING INFORMATION
Hours of Operation
Monday - Friday   8am - 8pm ET
Phone and Fax
Contact Center 1-800-341-5266
Direct Line 1-978-682-6936
24 hour Fax 1-978-689-9484
E-Mail
Account Reps sales @ l-com.com
Customer Service customerservice @ l-com.com
Product/Tech Support support @ l-com.com
Online Ordering 24/7
Call Center and Technical Support
CODE DESCRIPTION CODE
SIZE
(HxWxD
Inches)
CODE OPTIONS CODE OPTIONS
NB Gray FRP w/SS
Hinge & Latch
533 5 x 3 x 3¹ 0 Non-Powered V Vented
NBB Black FRP w/SS
Hinge & Latch
553 5 x 5 x 3¹ 1 120 VAC H Heater
NBC Gray FRP w/Corner Screws 554 5 x 5 x 4¹ 2 240 VAC F Cooling Fan(s)
NBE Gray ABS w/ABS Hinge &
Latch (Economy Enclosure)
060604 6 x 6 x 4 4 Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) S Solid State
Heat/Fan Controller
NBG Gray FRP w/FRP
Hinge & SS Latch
733 7 x 3 x 3¹ 5 12 VDC D Dual Fans